
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)6,2

ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,8

ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5

ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4

ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9

ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,5

ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,5

ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)6

ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 9,8 8 9,5

ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)0,4 0 (+)0,7

ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,5 2 2,3

ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3

ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,2

ACPP031062 SCHLENKER , WILLI 7,3 5 7,1

ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 5,8 5 5,5

ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3,1 2 2,8

ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 2,4 2 2,2

ACPP029711 GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN 0,7 1 0,5

ACPP006893 MONTOLIU FONTANEDA, JOSE MARIA2,9 2 2,7

ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,7

ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 5,5 5 5,3

ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4

ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6

ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6,7 5 6,4

ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 4,1 3 3,8

ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,6 3 3,4

ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 4,6 4 4,4

ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 2,2 2 2,1

ACPP008635 LACALLE BUENO, VICTOR 0,3 0 0,2

1 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 11,4 8 11,2

ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3

ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 2 3

ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,8 7 8,6

ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,2 5 6,1

ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,6 3 3,5

ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,7 6 7,7

ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 0,7 1 0,7

ACPP031224 SCHROEDER GARCIA, JUAN BOSCO16,8 13 16,4

ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO11,3 8 10,9

ACPP030450 ZAPATA SANCHEZ, JORGE MANUEL15,6 12 15,3

ACPP030451 ZAPATA FRANQUET, JORDI ANDER11,6 9 11,3

ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,6 8 10,4

ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,6 8 10,4

ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4 3 3,8

ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,8 11 13,6
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ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,6 11 14,4

ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,5 1 0,3

ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,2 4 5,1

ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 5,9

ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 13 10 12,8

ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,6 5 5,4

ACPP000600 BALAGUE ORDUÑA, JORDI 6,9 5 6,9

ACPP019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 0,9 1 0,9

ACPP027595 ASINS MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO 1,4 1 1,4

ACPP028009 CABALLERO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS 3,7 3 3,7

ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2

ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,2 2 2,2

ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 8,4 6 8,4

ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)2 (+)2 (+)2

ACPP024673 RICART MOÑINO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,1

ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 6,6 5 6,6

3 GUTIERREZ, RAMON 6,6 5 6,6

ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE2,9 2 2,9

ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,1 6 8,1

ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 18,5 14 18,3

ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 10,5 8 10,3

ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC7,9 6 7,9

ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,2 6 8,2

ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0,4 0 0,4

ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO4,2 3 4,2

ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,5 11 13,5

ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 5 5,8

ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER9,4 7 9,4

ACPP019287 SANCHEZ CAMARA, JOSE MARIA 8,8 7 8,8

ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 6,2 5 6,2

ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 4 3 4

ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8

ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,3 5 7,3

ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 13,4 10 13,4

ACPP027199 ANIDJAR ALFON, ISAAC 19,5 15 19,5

ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,9 9 11,9

4 sense jugador 0 0 0

ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO1,2 1 1,2

ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 11,3 8 11,3

ACPP027310 FERNANDEZ CANGA, PABLO 1,4 1 1,4

ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 2,9 2 2,9
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP031224 SCHROEDER GARCIA, JUAN BOSCO16,8 13 16,4

ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO11,3 8 10,9

ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 5,8 5 5,5

ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3,1 2 2,8

ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 9,8 8 9,5

ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)0,4 0 (+)0,7

ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)6,2

ACPP023164 BARRAGAN ARDILA, WENCESLAO (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,8

ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6,7 5 6,4

ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 4,1 3 3,8

ACPP030450 ZAPATA SANCHEZ, JORGE MANUEL15,6 12 15,3

ACPP030451 ZAPATA FRANQUET, JORDI ANDER11,6 9 11,3

ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,7

ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 5,5 5 5,3

ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,2

ACPP031062 SCHLENKER , WILLI 7,3 5 7,1

ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,6 3 3,4

ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 4,6 4 4,4

ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 13 10 12,8

ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,6 5 5,4

ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,6 8 10,4

ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,6 8 10,4

ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 18,5 14 18,3

ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 10,5 8 10,3

ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9

ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,5 2 2,3

ACPP006893 MONTOLIU FONTANEDA, JOSE MARIA2,9 2 2,7

ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 2,4 2 2,2

ACPP029711 GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN 0,7 1 0,5

1 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 11,4 8 11,2

ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,2 2 3

ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,8 7 8,6

ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,6 11 14,4

ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,5 1 0,3

ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4 3 3,8

ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,8 11 13,6

ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,5

ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)6

ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,5

ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3

ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4

ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6

ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 2,2 2 2,1

ACPP008635 LACALLE BUENO, VICTOR 0,3 0 0,2

ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,2 5 6,1

ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,6 3 3,5
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ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,2 4 5,1

ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 5,9

ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5

ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4

ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,7 6 7,7

ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 0,7 1 0,7

ACPP027595 ASINS MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO 1,4 1 1,4

ACPP028009 CABALLERO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS 3,7 3 3,7

ACPP000600 BALAGUE ORDUÑA, JORDI 6,9 5 6,9

ACPP019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 0,9 1 0,9

ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 6,6 5 6,6

3 GUTIERREZ, RAMON 6,6 5 6,6

ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC7,9 6 7,9

ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,2 6 8,2

ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER9,4 7 9,4

ACPP019287 SANCHEZ CAMARA, JOSE MARIA 8,8 7 8,8

ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,5 11 13,5

ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 5 5,8

ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3

ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2

ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,2 2 2,2

ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE2,9 2 2,9

ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,1 6 8,1

ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP023165 ROMERO CERREJON, TERESA 8,4 6 8,4

ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 13,4 10 13,4

ACPP027199 ANIDJAR ALFON, ISAAC 19,5 15 19,5

ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8

ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,3 5 7,3

ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)2 (+)2 (+)2

ACPP024673 RICART MOÑINO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,1

ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0,4 0 0,4

ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO4,2 3 4,2

ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 6,2 5 6,2

ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 4 3 4

ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,9 9 11,9

4 sense jugador 0 0 0

ACPP027310 FERNANDEZ CANGA, PABLO 1,4 1 1,4

ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 2,9 2 2,9

ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO1,2 1 1,2

ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 11,3 8 11,3
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